&

BELIEJPLAINES

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
Oct-25
M| TIW|T|F
11213
6178|910
13| 14| 15 KN,
20212212324
27128]29(30| 31
Nov-25
M| TIW|T|F
314|567
10]11(12|13]| 14
17(18]19| 20| 21
IRy 26 27 28
Dec-25
M| TIW|T|F
112(314]5
819101112
16

Independent School District No. 716

District Calendar 2025-2026
http://www.isd716.org
Approved 12/16/2024

Jan-26

T

W

6

7

T[F

8

9

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

30

13

20

N =
w|o| ©|N|=

27

13

20

N| =
(AJO?ONZ

27

Apr-26

TIW|T|F

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

No School (Holiday)
No School (Teacher Workshop)

No School (Conference Comp)

August
25-28
27
September
1
2
2-3
4
October
16-17
31
November
3
TBD
TBD
26-28
December
22-31
January
1-2
16
19
February
TBD
16
TBD
March
20
30-31
April
1-3
May
25
28
29
29

District Contact Information

District Office: (952) 873-2400
Chatfield Elementary: (952) 873-2401
Oak Crest Elementary: (952) 873-2402
Junior-Senior High: (952) 873-2403

End of Quarter

E-Learning Day

Parent-Teacher Conferences

New Teacher Workshop; Teacher Workshop
Back to School Night 7-12

No School - Labor Day
School Begins 7-12

K-6 Conferences (9am - 5pm)
School Begins K-6

No School - Education Minnesota Conference
End of 1st Quarter

No School - Teacher Workshop
K-6 Parent Teacher Conferences
7-12 Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Thanksgiving Break

No School - Holiday Break

No School - Holiday Break
End 2nd Q/1st Semester
No School - Teacher Workshop

K-6 Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Teacher Workshop
7-12 Parent Teacher Conferences

End 3rd Quarter
No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

No School Memorial Day

Last student day, end of 4th Quarter
Teacher workshop

Graduation

Student Contact Day Summary
Quarter Summary

16 17 18
23 24 25

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

42

41 8 teacher workshop days

@
43

169 Total teacher days: 179




