

Jul-25					
Μ	Т	W 2	Т	F	
	4				
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30	31		

Aug-25					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

	Sep-25					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F		
1	2	3	4	5		
8	9	10	11	12		
15	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	26		
29	30					

Oct-25					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30	31	

	Nov-25					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		

	Dec-25					
l	М	Т	W	Т	F	
I	1	2	3	4	5	
ſ	8	9	10	11	12	
ſ	15	16	17	18	19	
	22	23	24	25	26	
	29	30	31			
l						

## Independent School District No. 716 District Calendar 2025-2026

http://www.isd716.org Approved 12/16/2024 District Contact Information District Office: (952) 873-2400 Chatfield Elementary: (952) 873-2401 Oak Crest Elementary: (952) 873-2402 Junior-Senior High: (952) 873-2403

End of Quarter

Jan-26				
M T W T F				
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

Feb-26					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	

Mar-26						
Μ	Т	W	Т	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30	31					

Apr-26					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30		

May-26					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
1					
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

Jun-26					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30				

	End of Quarter
	No School (Teacher Workshop) E-Learning Day
	No School (Conference Comp) Parent-Teacher Conferences
	·
August	t
25-28	New Teacher Workshop; Teacher Workshop
27	Back to School Night 7-12
Septen	nber
1	No School - Labor Day
2	School Begins 7-12
2-3	K-6 Conferences (9am - 5pm)
4	School Begins K-6
Octobe	er en
16-17	No School - Education Minnesota Conference
31	End of 1st Quarter
Novem	ber
3	No School - Teacher Workshop
TBD	K-6 Parent Teacher Conferences
TBD	7-12 Parent Teacher Conferences
26-28	No School - Thanksgiving Break
Decem	ber
22-31	No School - Holiday Break
Januar	у
1-2	No School - Holiday Break
16	End 2nd Q/1st Semester
19	No School - Teacher Workshop
Februa	ıry
TBD	K-6 Parent Teacher Conferences
16	No School - Teacher Workshop
TBD	7-12 Parent Teacher Conferences
March	
20	End 3rd Quarter
30-31	No School - Spring Break
April	
1-3	No School - Spring Break
May	
25	No School Memorial Day
28	Last student day, end of 4th Quarter
29	Teacher workshop
29	Graduation

## Student Contact Day Summary

No School (Holiday)

Quarter Summary		
1st Quarter	42	
2nd Quarter	41	
3rd Quarter	43	
4th Quarter	43	
Total	169	

8 teacher workshop days
2 paid days off for parent-teacher conferences

Total teacher days: 179